
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
23 
19 
10 
33 
73 

Name 
LUIZ FELIPE 
LORAN LIMA 
FERNANDO DURANDO 
REGINALDO SANTOS 
JORGE MANHÃES 

Class 
F VEE 

F VEE 

F VEE 

F VEE 

F VEE 

Best Tm 
1:13.593 
1:16.236 
1:16.907 
1:20.874 
1:21.255 

Laps 
15 
13 
14 
13 
13 

In Lap 
11 

7 
6 

13 
13 

S1 Best S2 Best S3 Best 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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www.megacronometragem.com.br 

Race Director FLÁVIO 

RES. SUJEITO A DECISOES TÉCNICAS E OU DESPORTIVAS. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  VERDO RACING 

F. VEE OPEN (2ª ETAPA) 

3ª BATERIA F. VEE OPEN 

TL 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:37:00 

Autódromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km 

25/06/2022 12:40 


